
Judge's Signatures

NorCal L4 So State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 12-13, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/12/2016 12:09:44 PM

Women / 4 / SR D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Riemenschnitter122
Gold Star

8.450 9.450 9.4759.500 36.875
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kwan139
San Mateo

8.675 8.650 9.3009.325 35.950
6 8 2 2 2 

2 

Angelina Grothe113
Elite

9.000 8.550 8.7509.275 35.575
3T 10 3 12 3 

3 

Lily Hayes105
Cal Sports-Race St.

8.250 8.925 9.2009.125 35.500
13T 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Zoe Greer147
Top Flight

9.000 8.275 9.0509.100 35.425
3T 11 8 5 5 

5 

Allison Bricca149
Twisters

8.575 9.050 8.6259.150 35.400
7T 3 5 13 6 

6 

Gracie Santa Cruz111
Clovis

8.425 8.600 9.1259.200 35.350
10T 9 4 4 7 

7 

Clara Degois Sainz116
Gold Star

9.350 9.000 8.9258.050 35.325
1 4 16 7T 8T

8T

Tiffany Gast104
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.250 9.100 8.8509.125 35.325
13T 2 6T 10 8T

8T

Emily Spencer125
Gymnastics Beat

9.050 8.250 8.5259.000 34.825
2 12 9 14 10 

10 

Cheyanne Bisson106
Central Coast

8.575 8.750 8.9508.450 34.725
7T 6 12 6 11 

11 

Naomi Eason127
Menlo Sparks

8.250 8.700 8.8758.325 34.150
13T 7 14 9 12 

12 

Taylor Freitas142
Santa Cruz

8.900 7.900 8.8258.500 34.125
5 13 11 11 13 

13 

Suvahny Reach110
Clovis

8.425 7.750 8.9258.925 34.025
10T 14 10 7T 14 

14 

Julia Holman128
Menlo Sparks

8.400 7.000 8.4008.400 32.200
12 16 13 15 15 

15 

Isabella Cogan138
Rising Star

7.500 7.200 8.1008.075 30.875
16 15 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / SR E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Roldan148
Top Flight

9.050 9.175 9.4009.200 36.825
5T 4 3 1 1 

1 

Amelia Liston103
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.200 9.2009.000 36.500
4 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Emily McAteer140
San Mateo

8.725 8.700 9.2259.425 36.075
9 8T 1 3T 3 

3 

Daphne Christensen151
V-Force

8.625 8.900 9.1259.275 35.925
11 7 2 6 4 

4 

Inci-Anh Yesin102
Airborne

9.050 9.325 9.2508.100 35.725
5T 1 14 2 5 

5 

Cecilia Carbone150
Twisters

8.675 9.000 9.2258.650 35.550
10 5 10T 3T 6 

6 

Molly Prober134
Menlo Sparks

9.200 8.700 8.8258.775 35.500
1 8T 7T 7 7 

7 

April Liang153
West Valley

9.125 8.975 8.5258.775 35.400
3 6 7T 13 8 

8 

Emi Iwasaki119
Gold Star

8.475 9.225 8.6009.000 35.300
14 2 4T 11 9 

9 

Alexis Keathley152
V-Force

9.150 8.650 8.7508.650 35.200
2 10 10T 8T 10 

10 

Avery Testerman146
Thrive

8.575 8.450 8.7508.875 34.650
12 11 6 8T 11 

11 

Meghan Reilly108
Central Coast

8.750 8.000 8.6508.775 34.175
8 14 7T 10 12 

12 

Erica Lin136
Peninsula

8.525 8.100 8.2008.275 33.100
13 13 13 15 13 

13 

Chloe Chavez137
Rising Star

8.900 8.150 8.5507.375 32.975
7 12 15 12 14 

14 

Maribel Mercado126
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 7.600 7.5008.550 32.075
15 15 12 16 15 

15 

Allison Perri132
Menlo Sparks

0.000 0.000 8.4507.175 15.625
16 16 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / SR F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valisidy Nelson101
Airborne

9.075 9.350 9.0509.075 36.550
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Rebecca Ma120
Gold Star

9.350 9.125 9.0508.875 36.400
1 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Erica Norton130
Menlo Sparks

8.950 8.725 9.1008.875 35.650
5 8 3T 1T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Torres112
Clovis

8.700 9.300 9.0008.325 35.325
11T 2 10T 6 4 

4 

Jenna Razzak121
Gold Star

8.900 9.025 9.0508.325 35.300
6 4 10T 3T 5 

5 

Norah Miller143
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.000 8.3508.650 35.075
2T 5 5T 16 6 

6 

Madison Cassell115
Gold Star

8.725 8.750 9.1008.475 35.050
10 7 7 1T 7 

7 

Emme Hamel109
Clovis

8.700 8.775 8.6008.400 34.475
11T 6 9 8 8 

8 

Hannah Estrada117
Gold Star

8.550 8.600 8.4258.450 34.025
14 9 8 12T 9 

9 

Celina Liu107
Central Coast

8.775 8.150 8.4258.650 34.000
9 12 5T 12T 10 

10 

Julie Jarboe145
Thrive

8.875 8.225 8.4758.275 33.850
7 11 12 10T 11 

11 

Honor Pimentel133
Menlo Sparks

8.600 8.450 8.5508.225 33.825
13 10 13 9 12 

12 

Dilara Ozbutun131
Menlo Sparks

8.825 8.000 8.4007.875 33.100
8 13 15 14T 13 

13 

Angela Honda129
Menlo Sparks

9.000 7.375 8.4008.125 32.900
4 16 14 14T 14 

14 

Nicole Sasagawa135
Menlo Sparks

7.800 7.800 8.4757.625 31.700
15 14 17 10T 15 

15 

Carla Canestro144
Thrive

7.100 6.350 8.8759.000 31.325
17 17 2 7 16 

16 

Hope Makely124
Gymnastics Beat

7.700 7.450 7.7507.650 30.550
16 15 16 17 17 

17 
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